Wis. Valley Conference Hockey

Dec. 3, 2024

Wausau West
Marshfield

Scoring
Team
WEST
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WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST

Goaltending
Wausau West
Marshfield

Penalties
Wausau West

Marshfield
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Scorer

Xander DeByle
Xander DeByle
Joe Graveen
Alex Chen
Cooper Depuydt
Drake Kuharske
Xander DeByle
Cooper Depuydt
Owen Pergolski
Caden Bohlin

Name
Julian Scalcucci

Rahul Dissanayake

4 for 8 minutes

5 for 10 minutes

1st Assist
Drake Kuharske
Parker Borrero
Teigan Rasmus
Owen Pergolski
Caden Bohlin
Owen Pergolski
Caden Bohlin
Cooper Depuydt

Min.
51:00

51:00

Powerplay
Wausau West

Marshfield

2nd Assist

Shea Jones
Cooper Depuydt

Drake Kuharske
Drake Kuharske

Goals

1for5

0 for 4

Time
2:06
2:15
3:03
4:20
8:34

10:43
2:34
5:12
7:49

11:36

Saves

31

Type
EV
EV
PP
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV



